
Upcoming Events
MAY TO JULY 2023

The Village Championship  

Afghan Cultural Festival and Soccer Match

Sunday 7 May 2023

Main Oval and GMCPA Foyer

Mother’s Day Morning Tea Friday 12 May 2023

Main Oval

Alumni Networking Event Thursday 18 May 2023

KPMG, Baranagaroo

JSPG Family Picnic and Movie Night Saturday 20 May 2023

Main Oval

JSPG Term 2 Meeting Wednesday 24 May 2023

Junior School Library

JSPG Year 6 Parent Daughter Dance Saturday 27 May 2023

Killara Golf Club

PPA Trivia Night Saturday 3 June 2023

Hornsby RSL

JSPG Athletics Carnival Stall (Kindergarten to Year 2) Thursday 8 June 2023

Main Oval

JSPG Athletics Carnival Stall (Years 3 to 6) Friday 9 June 2023

Main Oval

2023 Cultural Festival 

Dragon Boat Dinner

Friday 21 July 2023

Main Hall

Build-a-Bear for Charity (Kindergarten to Year 3) Wednesday 26 July 2023

Junior School


